
2023-24 

A and G-Scale 10-Month Employee Work Calendar  
 

 

 A Scale Employees 
Elementary 187 days 

Middle School 187 days 

High School 187 days 

A scale 190 days 

G Scale Employees 
G scale 208 days 

G scale 196 days 

Tuesday, August 8, 2023  208-Day G-Scale Report to Work 

Monday, August 14, 2023  196-Day G-Scale Report to Work 

Wednesday, August 17, 2023 All A-Scale Employees Report to 

Work 

 

Thursday, August 24, 2023 -

Friday, August 25, 2023 

All A-Scale Employees  

DO NOT REPORT TO WORK 

 

Friday. October 20, 2023 - 
Elementary and Middle School 

Conferences 

187-Day Elementary and Middle 

School A-Scale Employees  

DO NOT REPORT TO WORK 

 

Tuesday, November 7 ,2023 
Grade Prep Day 

All A-Scale Employees  

DO NOT REPORT TO WORK 

 

Friday, January 29, 2024 
Grade Prep Day 

All A-Scale Employees  

DO NOT REPORT TO WORK 

 

Friday, March 15, 2024 
Elementary and Middle School 

Conferences 

187-Day Elementary and Middle 

School A-Scale Employees  

DO NOT REPORT TO WORK  

 

Monday, April 15, 2024 
Grade Prep Day 

187-Day A-Scale Employees  

DO NOT REPORT TO WORK 

196-Day G-Scale  

DO NOT REPORT TO WORK 

208-Day G-Scale  

DO NOT REPORT TO WORK 

Wednesday, June 12, 2024 Last Workday for 187-Day High 

School A-Scale Employees 

 

Friday, June 14, 2024 Last Workday for 187-Day 

Elementary and Middle School A-

Scale Employees and 190-Day A-

Scale Employees 

Last Workday for 196-Day G-

Scale Employees 

Friday, June 28, 2024  Last Workday for 208-Day G-

Scale Employees 

 


